
 

Page 1 of 3 
 

 
 
 

  
 
Contractor: TEAM, Inc. 

Contractor Address: 30 Elizabeth Street  Derby, CT 06418 

Contract Number: 15DSS6101ZG / 084C-CSV-02 

Amendment Number: A1 

Amount as Amended: $272,725.00 

Contract Term as Amended:  7/1/2015 to 6/30/2017 
 
 
The contract between TEAM, Inc. (the Contractor) and the Department of Social Services (the Department), which was last 
executed by the parties and approved by the Office of the Attorney General on 12/22/2015 , is hereby further amended as 
follows:  
 
 

1. The total maximum amount payable under this contract has decreased by $27,575.00 from 
$300,000.00 to $272,725.00.  This decrease is due to reductions to State Fiscal Year (SFY) 2017.  
Budget Year 1 shall not exceed $150,000.00 and Budget Year 2 shall not exceed $122,725.00. 
 

2. For SFY 2017, the Contractor shall adhere to the budget as modified on page 2 of this amendment. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
All terms and conditions of the original Contract, and any subsequent amendments thereto, which 
were not modified by this Amendment remain in full force and effect. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 

STATE OF CONNECTICUT 
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES 

 
 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT 
 




















	SIGNATURES AND APPROVALS
	Contractor

	Roderick L. Bremby, Commissioner    Date
	ASST. / ASSOC.  Attorney General (Approved as to form)   Date




